
LOT 15 SUNVIEW ESTATES ADD S/D.

996-961, WD 1186-1315, WD 1330-2

MCLEOD LEON/MCLEOD ROSALIE
203 SW FEDERAL CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

32-5S-16-03745-315

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

32516.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/11/2020 BC 5.04 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

127,876
15,300
55,000

198,176
104,163
94,013

HX HB SX 94,013
0

198,176
0

202,637

1330/2462 2/09/2017 WD Q V 01 27,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL H & ARLEEN B 

LEON & ROSALIE MCLE

1186/1315 12/17/2009 WD U V 34 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED PART

SAGUINETTI

2026
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37259 M H 410 09/26/2018

35317 STORAGE 178 05/15/2017

21254 M H 135 11/06/2003

2019HX Base Yr

203 SW FEDERAL CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,352 117.0000 109.98 148,693 2019 2018 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1352

BAS 1,352 100 1,352 127,876

1,352 1,352 127,876

BAS= W52 S26 E52 N26$.

BAS

52

26

52

26

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 30 900.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 8,100

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

15,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


